
Date Day Description

24/03/2023 Friday Beginning of New Session ( 2023-24 )

30/03/2023 Thursday Ram Navmi (Holiday)

Date Day Description

04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

05/04/2023 Wednesday World Health Day (Activity on Health and Hygiene )

07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)

13/04/2023 Thursday Celebration of Ambedkar Jayanti

14/04/2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

20/04/2023 Thursday Foundation day + Oath ceremony + Selection of New School Parliament

21/04/2023 Friday Last Friday of Ramjaan  (Holiday)

22/04/2023 Saturday Id-ul-Fitre (Holiday)

24/04/2023 Monday Allotment English Assignment (VI to XII)

26/04/2023 Wednesday Submission of English Assignment (Class VI to XII)                                                                    

Allotment of Hindi Assignment (Class VI ti XII)

28/04/2022 Friday Project Exhibition (Nur to UKG)                                                                                    

Submission of Hindi assignment                                                                                          

Allotment of History Assignment                                                                                      

29/04/2023 Saturday PTM & Project Exhibition (I to V)

Date Day Description

01/05/2023 Monday Hindi Writing Competition (Class I to V)

03/05/2023 Wednesday Submission of History Assignment                                                                                     

Allotment of Geography assignment   

04/05/2023 Thursday Ludo & Carrom competition (I to V)                                                                                

Submission of Geography Assignment                                                                              

Allotment of Math  assignment

06/05/2023 Saturday Creative writing in Hindi Competition (VI to VIII)

08/05/2023 Monday Start Summer Vaccation (Nur to II)

10/05/2023 Wednesday Submission of Maths Assignment                                                                                     

Allotment of Physics / Accounts /  Commercial Study

13/05/2023 Saturday Table Tennis Competition (VI to XII)

15/05/2023 Monday Start Summer Vacccation (III to V)                                                                                  

Submission of Phy. + A/C + Comm. Study 

22/05/2023 Monday Start Summer Vacation (VI to XII)

Date Day Description

19/06/2023 Monday Reopening of School for teachers

21/06/2023 Wednesday Celebration of International Yoga day

22/06/2023 Thursday Teacher's Orientation Programme (22/06 & 23/06)

26/06/2023 Monday Reopening of School for Students

29/06/2023 Tuesday Bakrid / Eid - UL - ADHA (Holiday)

Date Day Description

01/07/2023 Saturday Yoga Competition (VI to VIII) ,                                                                                      

Submission of summer holiday work                                                                             

Allotment of Biology / Economics assignment 

05/07/2023 Wednesday Aerobic Competition (Class - I to V)                                                                              

Submission of Biology / Economics assignment                                                                 

Allotment of Chemistry / Commerce Assignment

June - 2023

July - 2023
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April - 2023

May - 2023



08/07/2023 Saturday Submission  of Chemistry / Commerce Assignment                                                                                                             

Allotment of Computer / PE + Sanskrit Assignment

10/07/2023 Monday First Unit Test (III to XII) , Internal Assessment (Nur to II)

12/07/2023 Wednesday Submission of Computer / PE + Sanskrit Assignment

21/07/2023 Friday Painting Competition ( Class - NUR to V )

22/07/2023 Saturday Painting Competition Junior + Senior House Wise ( VI to XII )

29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram / Ashura (Holiday)

Date Day Description

12/08/2023 Saturday PPT Presentation on freedom fighter / Slogan of Freedom Fighters

15/08/2023 Tuesday Celebration of Independence Day

23/08/2023 Wednesday Rakhi Making Competition ( Preprimary to Primary )

24/08/2023 Thursday Rakhi Making Competition ( Junior + Senior )

25/08/2023 Friday Project Exhibition (Nur to UKG)

26/08/2023 Saturday PTM (VI to XII) + Project Exhibition (I to V) ,  (VI to VIII)

31/08/2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

Date Day Description

02/09/2023 Saturday G.K. Quiz ( I to V ) / Basket Ball Match ( Boys & Girls VI to XII )

05/09/2023 Tuesday Celeberation of Teacher's Day

07/09/2023 Thursday Krishna Janmashthmi (Holiday)

14/09/2023 Thursday Celebration of Hindi Diwas ,  Doha / Choupai Recitation (III to XII) 

18/09/2023 Monday Start Half Yearly exam / first Preboard exam of X & XII

28/09/2023 Thursday ID - E - Milad (Holiday)

Date Day Description

02/10/2023 Monday Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti

04/10/2023 Wednesday Kho - Kho Competition (III to XII)

07/10/2023 Saturday Half Yearly Report Day & PTM

14/10/2023 Saturday English Extempore (I to XI) / Allotment of English Assignment (VI to XII)

18/10/2023 Wednesday Submission of English assignment  (VI to XII)                                                                                            

Allotment of Hindi Assignment (VI to XII)

21/10/2023 Saturday Celebration of Dusshera                                                                                                      

Submission of Hindi Assignment   (VI to XII)                                                                                       

Allotment of History & Civics Assignment (VI to XII)

23/10/2023 Monday Dusshera Holiday (23/10/2023 to 24/10/2023)

28/10/2023 Saturday Story writing Competition or Picture Composition                                                       

Submission of History & Civics Assignment  (VI to XII)                                                                  

Allotment of Geography Assignment (VI to XII)

Date Day Description

01/11/2023 Wednesday Submission of Geography Assignment  (VI to XII)                                                                                       

Allotment of Maths assignment (VI to XII)

04/11/2023 Saturday Toran Making Competition                                                                                             

Submission of Maths assignment    (VI to XII)                                                                                     

Allotment of Phy / Acc / Commercial Study Assignment (VI to XII)

08/11/2023 Wednesday Submission of Phy / Acc / Commerce Study VIII)                                                                            

Allotment of Chemistry / Commerce Assignment (VI to XII)

13/11/2023 Monday Deepawali ( Holiday ) Dated ( 11/11/2023 to 14/11/2023 )

16/11/2023 Thursday Submission of Chemistry / Commerce Assignment.

18/11/2023 Saturday Football Match (IX to XII) / Skats Competition (III to V) / 100m Race (VI to VIII)         

[09/11/2023 to 10/11/2023)

22/11/2023 Wednesday 14  Koshi Parikrama (Holiday)

24/11/2023 Friday Project Exhibition (Nur to UKG)

August - 2023

September - 2023

October - 2023

November - 2023



25/11/2023 Saturday PTM & Project Exhibition (I to V)

27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Singh Jayanti (Holiday)

29/11/2023 Wednesday Allotment of Biology / Economics Assignment

Date Day Description

01/12/2023 Friday Annual Sport Day ( NUR to V )

02/12/2023 Saturday Annual Sport Day ( VI to XII )

04/12/2023 Monday Sumbmission of Biology / Economics Assignment                                                         

Allotment of Computer / PE / Sanskrit Assignment

09/12/2023 Saturday Submission of Computer / PE / Sanskrit Assignment

11/12/2023 Monday Second Unit Test ( III to XII ) , Internal Assessment (Nur to II)                                                

23/12/2023 Saturday PTM & Report Day

25/12/2023 Monday Christmas Day (Holiday) / Staff together

Date Day Description

01/01/2024 Monday Winter Vacation Dated (01/01/2024 to 06/01/2024)

08/01/2024 Monday Start Science Exhibition Preparation

12/01/2024 Friday National Youth Day 

15/01/2024 Monday Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

22/01/2024 Monday Start II - Preboard Exam of Class X & XII

26/01/2024 Friday Celebration of Republic Day

Date Day Description

10/02/2024 Saturday Science Exhibition / PTM for (X & XII)

14/02/2024 Wednesday Celebration of Basant Panchami 

17/02/2024 Saturday Annual Function

Date Day Description

08/03/2024 Friday Mahashivratri (Holiday)

12/03/2024 Tuesday Start Annual Examination

23/03/2024 Saturday End of annual Examination

25/03/2024 Monday Holi Holiday Dated (25/03/2024 to 26/03/2024)

30/03/2024 Saturday Report Day & PTM

01/04/2024 Monday Beginning of New Session 2024 - 25

January - 2024

February - 2024

March - 2024

December - 2023


